Communications Systems - LM1 series Volume control
LM1 series Volume control
u 12 W and 36 W versions
u Available in Portrait – and Landscape design
u Suitable for 3-wire and 4-wire override systems
u Built-in 24 VDC override relay
u Robust design
Public address systems are often used for both

Storage temperature -40 ºC to +70 ºC (-40 ºF to +158 ºF)
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering information
LM1-VC12L Volume Control 12 W (landscape)
Volume control 12 W, Japanese installation type,
landscape style, built-in 24 V DC override relay, power-
save version, 5 attenuation steps of -3 dB and off, white
RAL 9010.
Order number LM1-VC12L | F.01U.324.931
LM1-VC12P Volume Control 12 W (portrait)
Volume control 12 W, Japanese installation type, portrait
style, built-in 24 V DC override relay, power-save version,
5 attenuation steps of -3 dB and off, white RAL 9010.
Order number LM1-VC12P | F.01U.324.930
LM1-VC36L Volume Control 36 W (landscape)
Volume control 36 W, Japanese installation type,
landscape style, built-in 24 V DC override relay, power-
save version, 8 attenuation steps of -3 dB and off, white
RAL 9010.
Order number LM1-VC36L | F.01U.324.933
LM1-VC36P Volume Control 36 W (portrait)
Volume control 36 W, Japanese installation type, portrait
style, built-in 24 V DC override relay, power-save version,
8 attenuation steps of -3 dB and off, white RAL 9010.
Order number LM1-VC36P | F.01U.324.932